
 

 

SOM Webinars 2023/24 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Mon 4 Sep 12-1pm Occupational Hygienists and Occupational Health 

practitioners can deliver for the workforce -  

Ross Clark 

Tue 12 Sep 12-1pm South Africa vs UK OH nurse education - panel  

discussion chaired by Professor Anne Harriss 

Thu 21 Sep 10-2pm Conducting and interpreting air conduction audio-

gram under an Occupational Health statutory health 

surveillance program - Melanie Brewster 

 

Mon 25 Sep 4-5pm Earl Dotter Presents: A Life's Work in Occupational & 

Environmental Health Photography 

Tue 26 Sep 4-5pm The Cost Effectiveness of Workplace Wellbeing  

Initiatives - Professor Sara Connolly 

Wed 11 Oct 12-1pm Organisational Interventions to Support Healthcare 

Worker Wellbeing - Dr Kevin Teoh 

Mon 16 Oct 4-5pm Submitting articles for publication in Occupational 

Medicine: Statistical Considerations for Authors and 

Reviewers - Professor Damien McElvenny 

Tue 31 Oct 12-1pm Recognising and managing eating disorders in our 

day-to-day clinical work - Nick Pollard 

Mon 6 Nov 4-5pm Do we really need the concept of burnout in  

Occupational Medicine? - Dr Quentin Durand-Moreau 

Tue 14 Nov 12-1pm Rapid Access to mental health assessment and  

treatment for healthcare workers: Insights from the 

Cambridgeshire NHS Staff Mental Health Service -  

Dr Muzaffer Kaser  

Tue 23 Jan 4-5pm Digital MSK tools for the workforce - benefits, chal-

lenges and learnings - Ian Prangley 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

https://www.som.org.uk/events

